
FILE 

Hunte r , Don ie l le 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Sheets, Kerry 
Thursday, November 19, 2015 5:49 PM 
Troupe, Tanowa; Hunter, Donielle 
Electric cases to be archived 

Please archive. 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43215 

Case Status Form 

Case Information 
See below 

Case Number: 

Case Name: 

Docketing please: 

Close 

Re-Open 

X Archive 

The above-captioned case docket. 

Kerry K. Sheets 11/19/15 

Authorized Signature Date 

Case Number Case Title Open 
Date 

Closed 
Date 



14-1191-EL-CSS 

14-0704-EL-CSS 

13-1956-EL-CSS 

13-1552-EL-CSS 

13-1457-EL-CSS 

13-1332-EL-CSS 

13-1038-EL-GSS 

13-0981-EL-CSS 

13-0099-EL-CSS 
. 

12-3342-EL-CSS 

12-3119-El-CSS 
.' ; 

12-2883-EL-CSS 

12-2582-EL-GSS 

12-1967-EL-GSS 

12-1897-EL-CSS 

12-1717-EL-CSS 

12-0892-EL-CSS 

12-0600-EL-CSS 

11-6052-EL-CSS 

11-5527-EL-CSS 

11-4177-EL-CSS 

10-2436-EL-GSS 

RON MOSLEY VS DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT 
COMPANY 

BRENDA DIGGS VS THE ILLUMINATING 
COMPANY 

JAMES L GRIFFITH VS OHIO EDISON COMPANY 

LYSSA HOLDER AND BRANDON ZEHFUS VS 
DUKE ENERGY 

JERRY JEROME DOBISH VS THE CLEVELAND 
ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMPANY 

WALTER REINHAUS VS DUKE ENERGY 

WILLIAM WEISS VS AMERICAN ELECTRIC 
POWER COMPANY 

MYRTLE M ROMINE VS AMERICAN ELECTRIC 
POWER COMPANY 

BILLY JONES VS TOLEDO EDISON COMPANY 

JASPER ROSS VS AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 

SHIRLEY BAILEY VS DUKE ENERGY 

ROBERT FERGUSON VS CLEVELAND ELECTRIC 
ILLUMINATING COMPANY 

PAUL BROWN VS OHIO EDISON 

DAVID SCHULTZVS AMERICAN ELECTRIC 
POWER 

ELLIE MAPSON VS THE CLEVELAND ELECTRIC 
ILLUMINATING COMPANY 

MICHAEL FINK VS DUKE ENERGY 

DR. GLENN D RITCHIE VS AMERICAN ELECTRIC 
POWER 

SETH MERANDA VS. DUKE ENERGY OHIO 

ANITA DEAL VS DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT 
COMPANY 

STUART RABY VS AEP OHIO 

CHARLES PAQUELET MD VS OHIO EDISON 
COMPANY 

EDGAR S VITEK VS AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 

07/07/2014 

04/17/2014 

09/18/2013 

07/01/2013 

06/21/2013 

06/05/2013 

04/26/2013 

04/18/2013 

01/04/2013 

12/31/2012 

11/30/2012 

10/31/2012 

09/24/2012 

07/02/2012 

06/22/2012 

05/31/2012 

03/08/2012 

02/08/2012 

12/27/2011 

10/21/2011 

07/05/2011 

10/27/2010 

07/02/2013 

09/11/2013 

11/28/2012 

09/26/2012 

10/09/2012 

10/09/2012 

10/09/2012 

08/17/2012 

10/09/2012 

10/09/2012 



10-2329-EL-CSS 

10-0853-EL-CSS 

10-0791-EL-CSS 

10-0515-EL-CSS 

10-0340-EL-CSS 

09-1086.EL-CSS 

09-0902-EL-CSS 

09-0566-EE-GSS 

09-0443-EL-GSS 

09-0406-EL-GSS 

09-0187-EE-GSS 

09-0031-EL-GSS 

08-1291-EL-GSS 

08-1059-EL-GSS 

08-0864-EL-GSS 

08-0692-EL-CSS 

08-0164-EL-GSS 

08-0136-EL-GSS 

07-1107-EL-GSS 

07-0699-EL-GSS 

07-0356-EL-GSS 

PETER J WIELICKI VS THE CLEVELAND ELECTRIC 
ILLUMINATING COMPANY 

DENNIS E SANDS VS AMERICAN ELECTRIC 
POWER 

BRENDA FITZGERALD/GERARD FITZGERALD VS 
DUKE ENERGY 

H R BILLUPS VS AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
CO 

C RICHARD SMITH VS OHIO EDISON COMPANY 

ROBERT TARRY SR VS OHIO EDISON COMPANY 

HELEN AND DONALD R FORD VS OHIO EDISON 
COMPANY 

THOMAS M POULTON VS DAYTON POWER & 
LIGHT COMPANY 

TRI-PYRAMID MACHINING INC VS THE 
CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING ^ 
COMPANY 

PAUL M BENAK VS THE CLEVELAND ELECTRIC 
ILLUMINATING COMPANY 

JOE E SNELL VS OHIO EDISON COMPANY 

JAMES DRURY VS DUKE ENERGY 

SCOTT LSTICKNEY VS DAYTON POWER AND 
LIGHT COMPANY 

TARA STEELE VS DUKE ENERGY 

DAVID T DAVIS VS TOLEDO EDISON 

JEFFERY H MULLINS VS AEP 

ALICE R SMITH VS AEP OHIO 

JIM REARICK VS THE ILLUMINATING COMPANY 

COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN CHURCH VS THE 
CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING 
COMPANY 

PRESLEY W. KENDALL VS AEP 

WALTER REINHAUS VS DUKE ENERGY 

10/08/2010 

06/18/2010 

06/08/2010 

04/16/2010 

03/17/2010 

11/10/2009 

10/02/2009 

07/06/2009 

05/26/2009 

05/11/2009 

03/09/2009 

01/14/2009 

12/10/2008 

09/05/2008 

07/07/2008 

06/10/2008 

02/22/2008 

02/13/2008 

10/10/2007 

06/11/2007 

03/30/2007 

10/09/2012 

10/09/2012 

10/09/2012 

10/09/2012 

03/28/2014 

10/09/2012 

10/09/2012 

07/19/2010 

07/19/2010 

07/19/2010 

07/19/2010 

07/19/2010 

08/11/2009 

07/19/2010 

07/19/2010 

08/11/2009 

08/11/2009 

08/11/2009 

08/11/2009 

08/11/2009 

08/11/2009 


